Common Uses
The RT-50 Flow Transmitter includes an easy-to-read
backlit LCD display and an intuitive list menu style for easy
programming and navigation. The polycarbonate housing
provides a weather-tight enclosure to allow the unit to be
installed outdoors. The RT-50 is ideal for flow monitoring
applications such as:
•	 Coolant and lubrication circuits

* Loop and DC powered units only
RT-50 Flow Transmitter
Part Number Guide
Options Based on Power Supply
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: RT50DS21 Rev 02.26
3D STEP Models are available upon request of factory.
Products may be subject to change without noƟce. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product informaƟon.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
RT-50 Flow Rate Transmitter
OpƟon Loop Power DC Power BaƩery Power
BT  
MODBUS 
Isolated In/Out  
I-OUT sourcing 
I-OUT sinking 
Hall Eīect sensor 
RF/IND sensor   
V-OUT 
Backlight   
RT–50–         –
Sensor Type
C	 =	 Carrier frequency (SS meters, TRG turbines)
H	 =	 Hall eīect
M	=	 InducƟve (TN & TR turbine meters)
N	 =	 InducƟve (Aluminum meters only*)
Sensor MounƟng Thread
0	 =	 Special mounƟng
3	 =	 ½-20 UNF (TRG turbines)
5	 =	 M14 (gear meters)
7	 =	 ½" TN collar
8	 =	 ¾" TN collar
9	 =	 1" TN collar
* Not compaƟble with JVA-12
Power
B	 =	 BaƩery powered
D	 =	 DC powered
L	 =	 Loop powered
Series
1	 =	 TRG turbine and gear meters
		  (-60 & smaller)
2	 =	 JV-80KL & -90KL gear meters
3	 =	 TN & TR turbine meters
4	 =	 High temperature
Transmitter Dimensions
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: RT50DS21 Rev 02.26
Products may be subject to change without noƟce. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product informaƟon.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
RT-50 Flow Rate Transmitter
[150.8mm]
5.94in